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Velká cena Dukly Olomouc 2019
sobota 30. listopadu 2019 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína SCP CZE 30 22.03.2009
2 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S. CZE 30 14.09.2008
3 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolina S.BRI CZE 46 26.01.2008
4 BERNATOVÁ Šárka RIEGP CZE 34 04.12.2008
5 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCP CZE 9 22.04.2007
6 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OL CZE 2 27.05.2008
7 FISCHEROVÁ Natálie LOKOP CZE 38 07.05.2008
8 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid S.BRI CZE 999 01.01.2007
9 FOJTOVÁ Karin S.BRI CZE 999 01.01.2007
10 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKOK CZE 29 21.05.2008
11 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USKP CZE 27 24.04.2008
12 HORÁČKOVÁ Eliška D.PR CZE 38 20.06.2008
13 IVANENKO Taisia S.DE CZE 34 22.10.2009
14 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OL CZE 18 20.07.2009
15 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCP CZE 7 13.03.2008
16 KEBRLOVÁ Zuzana S.BRI CZE 999 01.01.2007
17 KINCLOVÁ Ema SCP CZE 18 19.05.2008
18 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKOT CZE 38 02.08.2008
19 MANOVÁ Anna USKP CZE 38 31.07.2007
20 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PR CZE 15 11.08.2007
21 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OL CZE 3 01.05.2007
22 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKOP CZE 8 13.02.2007
23 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCP CZE 12 01.07.2007
24 ROVENSKÁ Emma SCP CZE 4 10.08.2007
25 SCHEYEROVÁ Helena D.OL CZE 11 27.03.2007
26 STUDENÁ Ema LOKOK CZE 24 03.07.2007
27 TRESOVÁ Simona 1.FCB CZE 30 28.07.2008
28 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKOK CZE 22 10.06.2007
29 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USKP CZE 24 10.10.2007
30 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCP CZE 5 23.08.2007
31 VÝCHOPŇOVÁ Antonie RIEGP CZE 38 14.02.2008
32 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCP CZE 1 13.01.2007
33 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCP CZE 5 25.01.2008
34 ZEMANOVÁ Hana RIEGP CZE 46 09.12.2008
35 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 2 01.01.2008
36 RATYNA Magda POL 1 01.01.2007



5 pools
4 pools of 7 and 1 pool of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RATYNA Magda POL 1
2 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCP CZE 1
3 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OL CZE 2
4 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 2
5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OL CZE 3
6 ROVENSKÁ Emma SCP CZE 4
7 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCP CZE 5
8 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCP CZE 5
9 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCP CZE 7
10 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKOP CZE 8
11 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCP CZE 9
12 SCHEYEROVÁ Helena D.OL CZE 11
13 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCP CZE 12
14 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PR CZE 15
15 KINCLOVÁ Ema SCP CZE 18
16 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OL CZE 18
17 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKOK CZE 22
18 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USKP CZE 24
19 STUDENÁ Ema LOKOK CZE 24
20 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USKP CZE 27
21 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKOK CZE 29
22 TRESOVÁ Simona 1.FCB CZE 30
23 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína SCP CZE 30
24 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S. CZE 30
25 BERNATOVÁ Šárka RIEGP CZE 34
26 IVANENKO Taisia S.DE CZE 34
27 MANOVÁ Anna USKP CZE 38
28 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKOT CZE 38
29 FISCHEROVÁ Natálie LOKOP CZE 38
30 HORÁČKOVÁ Eliška D.PR CZE 38
31 VÝCHOPŇOVÁ Antonie RIEGP CZE 38
32 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolina S.BRI CZE 46
33 ZEMANOVÁ Hana RIEGP CZE 46
34 FOJTOVÁ Karin S.BRI CZE 999
35 KEBRLOVÁ Zuzana S.BRI CZE 999
36 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid S.BRI CZE 999
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Strip 5,6
Referee(s):

FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)
LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKOP / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCP / CZE

FOJTOVÁ Ingrid S.BRI / CZE

HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USKP / CZE

VÝCHOPŇOVÁ Antonie RIEGP / CZE

RATYNA Magda POL

FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKOK / CZE

HORÁČKOVÁ Eliška D.PR / CZE

Strip 2
Referee(s):

STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCP / CZE

SCHEYEROVÁ Helena D.OL / CZE

STUDENÁ Ema LOKOK / CZE

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCP / CZE

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolina S.BRI / CZE

FISCHEROVÁ Natálie LOKOP / CZE

TRESOVÁ Simona 1.FCB / CZE

Strip 4
Referee(s):

ŠPATENKA Martin (D.OL / CZE)

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCP / CZE

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S. / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OL / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCP / CZE

ZEMANOVÁ Hana RIEGP / CZE

LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKOT / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USKP / CZE



Strip 7
Referee(s):

JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

ANDEROVÁ Vilemína SCP / CZE

FOJTOVÁ Karin S.BRI / CZE

MARTINEZ Carlota D.PR / CZE

VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCP / CZE

JANECZEK Oliwia POL

MANOVÁ Anna USKP / CZE

JURKOVÁ Hana D.OL / CZE

Strip 8
Referee(s):

SALZER J (SCP / CZE)

KINCLOVÁ Ema SCP / CZE

IVANENKO Taisia S.DE / CZE

BERNATOVÁ Šárka RIEGP / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Emma SCP / CZE

TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKOK / CZE

KEBRLOVÁ Zuzana S.BRI / CZE

MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OL / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RATYNA Magda POL 7 1,00 35 9 +26 Advanced
2 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCP CZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCP CZE 6 1,00 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OL CZE 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
6 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCP CZE 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
7 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCP CZE 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
8 ROVENSKÁ Emma SCP CZE 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
9 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCP CZE 5 0,71 31 18 +13 Advanced
10 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKOK CZE 5 0,71 26 21 +5 Advanced
11 SCHEYEROVÁ Helena D.OL CZE 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCP CZE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
13 KINCLOVÁ Ema SCP CZE 4 0,67 18 15 +3 Advanced
14 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid S.BRI CZE 4 0,57 25 22 +3 Advanced
15 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKOP CZE 4 0,57 25 23 +2 Advanced
16 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OL CZE 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
17 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PR CZE 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
18 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKOT CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
19 FOJTOVÁ Karin S.BRI CZE 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
20 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKOK CZE 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
21 KEBRLOVÁ Zuzana S.BRI CZE 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
22 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USKP CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
23 TRESOVÁ Simona 1.FCB CZE 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
24 MANOVÁ Anna USKP CZE 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
25 STUDENÁ Ema LOKOK CZE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
26 BERNATOVÁ Šárka RIEGP CZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
27 FISCHEROVÁ Natálie LOKOP CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
28 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OL CZE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
29 VÝCHOPŇOVÁ Antonie RIEGP CZE 2 0,29 20 32 -12 Advanced
30 ZEMANOVÁ Hana RIEGP CZE 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
31 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S. CZE 1 0,17 13 24 -11 Advanced
32 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolina S.BRI CZE 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
33 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína SCP CZE 1 0,17 10 24 -14 Advanced
34 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USKP CZE 1 0,14 19 30 -11 Advanced
35 IVANENKO Taisia S.DE CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
36 HORÁČKOVÁ Eliška D.PR CZE 0 0,00 9 35 -26 Advanced
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Table A (32)

1

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

POL

SCP / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.OL / CZE

SCP / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

D.OL / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

POL
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17

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

(18) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
30

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

SCP / CZE

S.DE / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

D.OL / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

(18) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKOT / CZE

S.S. / CZE

USKP / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

2

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

3

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

1

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

5

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

7

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

4

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

5

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

9

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

10

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

11

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

12

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

13

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

14

(15) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika

Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

15

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

POL

SCP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.OL / CZE

SCP / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

D.OL / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

POL

SCP / CZE

S.DE / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

D.OL / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

(18) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKOT / CZE

S.S. / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Ref: SEDLÁČEK Ondřej (CZE)

1

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

4

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

SCP / CZE

D.PR / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

D.OL / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

SCP / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

S.DE / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

USKP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

S.S. / CZE
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Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: VOLÁK Samuel (CZE)

6

Ref: FOLDEŠ Frici (CZE)

7

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

D.OL / CZE

(15) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKOT / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

SCP / CZE

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

1

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

D.OL / CZE

RIEGP / CZE

SCP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

SCP / CZE

LOKOK / CZE

LOKOP / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: PITRA Pavel (CZE)

2

Ref: JASNÁ Tereza (CZE)

3

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

POL

LOKOP / CZE

D.OL / CZE

POL

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE

SCP / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RATYNA Magda POL 01.01.2007
2 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SCP CZE 25.01.2008
3T CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCP CZE 22.04.2007
3T JANECZEK Oliwia POL 01.01.2008
5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SCP CZE 13.01.2007
6 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OL CZE 01.05.2007
7 ROVENSKÁ Emma SCP CZE 10.08.2007
8 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKOP CZE 13.02.2007
9 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCP CZE 01.07.2007
10 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKOK CZE 21.05.2008
11 SCHEYEROVÁ Helena D.OL CZE 27.03.2007
12 BERNATOVÁ Šárka RIEGP CZE 04.12.2008
13 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCP CZE 23.08.2007
14 KINCLOVÁ Ema SCP CZE 19.05.2008
15 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid S.BRI CZE 01.01.2007
16 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OL CZE 27.05.2008
17 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCP CZE 13.03.2008
18 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKOT CZE 02.08.2008
19 FOJTOVÁ Karin S.BRI CZE 01.01.2007
20 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKOK CZE 10.06.2007
21 STUDENÁ Ema LOKOK CZE 03.07.2007
22 FISCHEROVÁ Natálie LOKOP CZE 07.05.2008
23 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OL CZE 20.07.2009
24 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína SCP CZE 22.03.2009
25 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PR CZE 11.08.2007
26 KEBRLOVÁ Zuzana S.BRI CZE 01.01.2007
27 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USKP CZE 10.10.2007
28 TRESOVÁ Simona 1.FCB CZE 28.07.2008
29 MANOVÁ Anna USKP CZE 31.07.2007
30 VÝCHOPŇOVÁ Antonie RIEGP CZE 14.02.2008
31 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S. CZE 14.09.2008
32 IVANENKO Taisia S.DE CZE 22.10.2009
33 ZEMANOVÁ Hana RIEGP CZE 09.12.2008
34 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolina S.BRI CZE 26.01.2008
35 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USKP CZE 24.04.2008
36 HORÁČKOVÁ Eliška D.PR CZE 20.06.2008
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
FOLDES Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FOLDEŠ Frici CZE Ref: 1
JASNÁ Tereza CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURKA Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LÁTAL Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PITRA Pavel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALZER J CZE Ref: 1
SEDLÁČEK Ondřej CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEHLÍK Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠPATENKA Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
VOLÁK Samuel CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


